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October  9, 2019

The  Honorable  Zoe  Lofgren

Chairwoman

Committee  on House  Administration

1309  Longworth  House  Office  Building

Washington,  D.C.  20515

Dear  Chairwoman  Lofgren:

Enclosed  for  yorir  information  is the  monthly  report  for  August  2019,  which  includes:

Monthly  Financial  Statement  of  Expenses

Summary  of  Committee  Meetings

Statement  of  Travel  Performed

List  of  Committee  employees,  job  titles,  and  gross  monthly  salaries

List  of  Detailees

Sincerely,

MAXINE  WATERS

Chairwoman



Disbursed  Summary
Office:  10BAOOO  COMMITTEE  ON  FINANCIAL  SERVICE

Appropriation  Year  2019  2019:116th  Congress  IstSession

Month:  August  2019

EXPEN

EXPEN

11 Personnel

Compensa5on

21 Travel

1101  Non-Statutory  Compensation

1103  0vertime  Compensation

1104  Accrued  Leave

2101 Commercial  Transportation

2105 Lodging

2135  Taxi/Parking/Tolls

2155  Witness  Travel  / Related  Exp

2310  TelecomSrv/Eq/Toll  Charge

2320  DC Telecom  Equip (TRANSFER)

23 QB7I  (,@1'11111141"H(,1J;j0115, 2321 DC Telecom SerV (TRANSFER)
Utilities  2322  DC Telecom  Tolls  (TRANSFER)

2335 HIR Graphics  (TRANSFER)

General  Expenditures

24 Printing  and

Reproduction

25 0ther  Services

26 Supplies  and Materials

General  Expenditures  31 Equipment

2401 Printing  & Reproduction

2403 Photographic  (TRANSFER)

2405  Advertisements

2571 Technology  Service  Contrads

2572  Web Dev Hst,Email  & Rltd Serv

2602 Water

2603 Food & Beverage

2610  Habitation  Expense

2620 0ffice  Supplies  (Outside)

2621 0ffice  Supply  (TRANSFER)

2623 Software  < $500

2630  Publications/Reference  Mat'l

3105  0ffice  Equip  Purch<$25,000

3112 Computer  Hardw  Purch <$25,000

3115 Computer  Softw  Purch <$10,000

3118  Maintenance  / Repairs

3128  Warranties

2352 Franked  Mail

592,976.08

82.13

0.00

0 .00

0.00

70.26

0.00

30.00

304.00

gsg.oo

5,059.87

0.00

sg.go

80.00

193.00

0.00

(3,515.00)

677.21

2 542.23

0.00

1,390.77

716.88

0.00

10,195.75

10,683.00

27 024.92

1000.00

2,033.16

11 975.08

4,334,796.14

82.13

21,110.20

4 232.80

306.44

167.59

824.89

59.95

3,160.00

5 718.75

33,670.62

1330.00

3,225.04

140.00

193.00

39.90

8 995.00

lal

5 019.81

13,679.99

3,449.85

24,  379.49

3,699.50

9 ,649.90

10 580.75

10 683.00

54,348.92

1,959.00

38 623.40

11,975.08

al



Committee  on Financial  Services

Activity  for  August  2019

*  August  4, 2019 -  The full Committee  will convene  a hearing  entitled,  "Examining  the Homelessness

Crisis in Los Angeles"  at I Oam

ii August2,2019-TheSubcommitteeonOversightandlnvestigationswillconveneahearingentitles"An

Examination  of the Housing  Crisis in Michigan,  31 Years  after  the Recession"  at 1 2.00pm



House  Committee  on Financial  Services

Travel  for  August  2019

Housing  and  Insurance  Subcommittee  Hearing:  August  12  - 14

Participants'  Esther  Kal"ing,  Alia  Fierro,  Elayne  Wciss,  Brrice  Jolinson,  Kristofor  Erickson,  Eric

Hersey,  Erica  Loewe

Purpose:  examining  the Homelessness  Crisis  in Los  Angeles

Location:  Los  Angeles,  California

CODEL  Waters:  August  22nd -  31s'

Participants:  Representative  Maxine  Waters,  Representative  Michael  F. Q. Ssan  Nicholas,

Representative  Lance  Gooden,  Sidney  Waters,  Kristofor  }Erickson,  Devron  Brown,  Glen  Sears,

Danielle  Lindholm,  Clement  Abonyi,JR,  I)arrell  Doss.

Purpose:  to investigate  financial  crime  issues  and  national  security/defense  matters  associated

with  Switzerland,  Cyprus,  Germany,  and  Qatar.

Location:  Switzerland,  Cyprris,  Germany,  and  Qatar

Oversight  and  Investigations  Trip:  August  22n('

Participants:  Kevin  Burris,  Jennifer  Read

Purpose:  the  Court  of  Appeals  for  the  Second  Circuit  for  oral  arguments

Location:  New  York,  New  York



Employee  and  Job  Title  Gross  Pay

ABRAMOWITZ,  DAVID  SAMUEL  12,397.50

PARLIAMENT  ARIAN

MCGLINCHEY,  DANIEL  P DIRECTOR  13,038.18

OUERTATANI,  CHARLA STAFF DIRECTOR  13,939.92

ABONYI  JR, CLEMENT  0  5,130.00

MEMBER SERVICES COORDINATOR

ALLISON,  TERISA  L EDITOR  9,426.38

BALTAZAR,  CHRISTINE  MICHELLE  3,847.50

PARALEGAL

BASCUMBE,  ANDRES WILLIAM  SHARED  3,291.67

EMPLOYEE

BONNER, KRISTIN  ISABELLE  LEGAL INTERN  180.56

BRADLEY, KATELYNN  0 DIRECTOR  11,542.50

BROWN,  DEVRON N COUNSEL  6,412.50

BURRIS, KEVIN ROBERT  11,542.50

DIR. OF OVERSIGHT  AND INVES'nG

CASTRO, BRIAN MATTHEW  DESIGNEE  6,250.00

DORSEY, RYKIA  G SHARED EMPLOYEE  3,708.33

DOSS, DARRELL RICO DESIGNEE  6,250.00

ERICKSON, KRISTOFOR  S DEPUTY STAFF  13,252.50

DIRECTOR

FERGUSSON, PATRICK SHARED EMPLOYEE  6,416.67

FERNANDEZ,  DAVID  ALEXANDER  6,250.00

PROFESSIONAL  STAFF MEMBER

FIERRO, ALIA MABEL PROFESSIONAL  STAFF  6,498.00

FORMAN IR, ALFRED ] SYSTEMS  10,314.50

ADMINISTRATOR

HAHN, CAROLYN ISABEL  SENIOR  COUNSEL  10,687.50

HARNEY, BENJAMIN  ALLEN DESIGNEE  6,250.00

Period

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2C)19

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019



HEINEMANN,  JOHN MICAH DOUGLAS  7,267.50

COUNSEL

HERSEY,ERICTONECOMMUNICATIONS  11,542.50

DIRECTOR

JOHNSON  II, BRUCE 10,930.64

DEPUTY CHIEF OVERSIGHT  COUNSEL

KAHNG, ESTHER JEE-UEN SENIOR  COUNSEL  11,542.50

KANE, BRADFORD  ROSS SPEECHWRnER  10,260.00

AND RESEARCHER

KURTOVICH,ROBERTZACKTEMPORARY  7,166.67

EMPLOYEE

LADEI", JANAE NICHOEL  PROFESSIONAL  6,412.50

STAFF MEMBER

LE BOUDER, STEPHANE  JEAN-PIERR  6,250.00

DESIGNEE

uNDHOLM,  DANIELLE  CAMNER DmECTOR  11,542.50

OF NATIONAL  SECURrn"

LOEWE, ERICA PATRICE  PRESS SECRET  ARY 6,754.50

MAK, RONALD  SUMMER FELLOW

MALLIK,  AVYARK SENIOR  COUNSEL

MANOSALV  AS, MARCOS F DIGIT  AL

DIRECTOR

MARTER, JEAN E CARROLL  COMMrTTEE

CLERK

MILES, ERICA YVONNE

DIR OF DIVERSITY  AND INCLUSION

MILES, YANA LEA SENIOR  COUNSEL

2,166.67

9,832.50

5,985.00

7,695.00

11,542.50

9,832.50

MORRISSETTE,  ERIC JOHN DESIGNEE  6,250.00

NG, LAURI COUNSEL  6,412.50

PETO, LISA LEDERBERGER  GENERAL  11,970.00

COUNSEL/LEG  DIRECTOR

READ, JENNIFER  LYNN SENIOR  COUNSEL  8,977.50

ROACH, ROBERTL  11,371.50

SPECIAL  INVESnGATOR  AND COUNS

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019



SAMUEL, TWAUN  SHARED EMPLOYEE

SCOTT, DENISE  NICHOLE  FINANaAL  AND

ADMIN.  OFFICER

SEARS, GLEN ROY

DIR OF CONSUMER  AND FINANCIAL

SHAHBAZI,  SARA ST AFF ASSJST  ANT

6,098.72

7,695.00

11,542.50

843.60

SHANNON,  MARGARET  MARY ST AFF O.00

ASSIST  ANT

STROHMAIER,  KATHRYN  J COUNSEL  6,882.75

THOMAS,  PETRINA  ABIGAIL  STAFF 3,163.50

ASSIST  ANT

VOSSLER, LAURA ELIZABETH  INTERN  1,612.83

WEISS, ELAYNE BROOKE SENIOR  COUNSEL  9,832.50

WHATLEY,  PIERRE C PROFESSIONAL  STAFF  6,412.50

WILLIAMS,  FRANCIS OLAMIDE  SENIOR  8,977.50

PROFESSIONAL  ST AFF MEM

WINSTON,JUANnAMARIADESIGNEE  6,250.00

SPECIAL  & SELECT COMMITTEE  -

OVERTIME

THOMAS,  PETRINA  ABIGAIL  82.13

ST AFF ASSIST  ANT

BAKER,STACYL  3,391.33

SYSTEMSADMINISTRATOR  14,275.00

COTE, STEPHEN M STAFF DIRECTOR

BARRY, WILLIAM  PARNELL PRESS

ASSJST  ANT

BENNETT,  DANIEL  M COUNSEL

BETZ, KIMBERLY  S GENERAL  COUNSEL

BROWN, THOMAS  CHRISTIAN  SENIOR

PROFESSIONAL  STAFF

CASTELLA, FRANCESCO ANTONIO

LEGISLATIVE  ASSISTANT

CHANG, ANTHONY  E

SENIOR PROFESSIONAL  STAFF

2,166.67

6,250.00

13,750.00

10,350.00

4,583.33

12,875.00

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019



CLARK, DWAYNE  STAFF ASSISTANT  3,013.89

DUNN, CONNOR  MICHAEL  PROFESSIONAL  6,666.67

STAFF

HASLETT, BRIGHTON  NICOLE COUNSEL  8,333.33

MCCUNE, STEPHEN COLLIN DIRECTOR  OF 10,350.00

MEMBER SER & COALI

MULDER, MATTHEW  KINLEY SHARED  12,916.67

EMPLOYEE

PALMER, KATHLEEN  CARLSON  7,500.00

PROFESSIONAL  ST AFF

PEAVEY, LAURA R PRESS SECRET  ARY 7,500.00

POE, PHILIP  D POLICY ASSIST  ANT  5,416.67

SCHREIBER,  CHARLIE  GARBER COUNSEL  7,083.33

SHACKELFORD,  LINDSEY  DAWN DIRECTOR  7,083.33

OF OPERATIONS

SIMPSON,  KYLE D STAFF ASSISTANT  3,300.00

SKALA, EDWARD  G

SENIOR  PROFESSIONAL  STAFF

SKLADANY,  JONATHAN  J CHIEF POLICY

COUNSEL

SMffH,  AMY DIANNE

COMMUNICATIONS  ADVISOR

13,333.33

13,750.00

1,444.44

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019  to 08/31/2019

08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019



Name

David  Karp

James  McGinnis

Committee  on Financial  Services

Detailee  List

Home  Agency

SEC

SEC

Dates  of  Service

05 /28/2019  - current

06 /I I /20  19  -  current



Name

David  Karp

Jaames  McGinnis

Andrea  Rosen

Committee  on Financial  Services

Detailee  List

Home  Agency

SEC

SEC

OCC

Dates  of  Service

05 /28/2019  - current

06 /1 1/20109  - current

09/1  6/19  - current


