October 9, 2019

The Honorable Zoe Lofgren Chairwoman Committee on House Administration 1309 Longworth House Office Building Washington, D.C. 20515

Dear Chairwoman Lofgren:

Enclosed for your information is the monthly report for August 2019, which includes:

- Monthly Financial Statement of Expenses
- Summary of Committee Meetings
- Statement of Travel Performed
- List of Committee employees, job titles, and gross monthly salaries
- List of Detailees

Sincerely,

Chairwoman

Disbursed Summary

Office: 10BA000	COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL SERVICE
Appropriation Year	2019 2019:116th Congress 1stSession
N	Month: August 2019

Riogram	Object Class	. Βυαροι Ορίες Class		- 16 D
		1101 Non-Statutory Compensation	592,976.08	4,334,796.14
	11 Personnel	1103 Overtime Compensation	82.13	82.13
	Compensation	1104 Accrued Leave	0.00	21,110,20
	,	Indial and the fact of the second second		CRIER DE RE
	· · ·	2101 Commercial Transportation	0,00	4,232.80
		2105 Lodging	0,00	306.44
	21 Travel	2135 Taxi/Parking/Tolls	70.26	167.59
		2155 Witness Travel / Related Exp	0.00	824,89
		rotal straight and straight		
1		2310 TelecomSrv/Eq/Toll Charge	30.00	59.95
·		2320 DC Telecom Equip (TRANSFER)	304.00	3,160.00
	23 Rent, Communication		959.00	5,718.75
	Utilities	2322 DC Telecom Tolls (TRANSFER)	5,059.87	33,670.62
		2335 HIR Graphics (TRANSFER)	0.00	1,330.00
EXPEN General Ex	penditures	Total		
		2401 Printing & Reproduction	59.90	3,225.04
	24 Printing and	2403 Photographic (TRANSFER)	80.00	140.00
	Reproduction	2405 Advertisements	193.00	193.00
		Total	200 - Contractor - C	1.5E.04
	· ·	2571 Technology Service Contracts	0,00	39.90
	25 Other Services	2572 Web Dev Hst,Email & Rltd Serv	(3,515.00)	8,995.00
		Total	(315)(5.00)	11 200 C 200
		2602 Water	677.21	5,019.81
		2603 Food & Beverage	2,542,23	13,679,99
		2610 Habitation Expense	0.00	3,449.85
	26 Supplies and Material	s 2620 Office Supplies (Outside)	1,390.77	24,379.49
		2621 Office Supply (TRANSFER)	716.88	3,699.50
		2623 Software < \$500	0.00	9,649.90
······································		2630 Publications/Reference Mat'l	10,195.75	10,580,75
Program	Object Class	Budget Object Class	MID Distursed	YTO. Disbursed
	26 Supplies and Material	s Total	19,52,64	
		3105 Office Equip Purch<\$25,000	10,683.00	10,683.00
		3112 Computer Hardw Purch <\$25,000	27,024.92	54,348.92
		3115 Computer Softw Purch <\$10,000	1,000.00	1,959.00
EXPEN General Ex	penditures 31 Equipment	3118 Maintenance / Repairs	2,033.16	38,623,40
		3128 Warranties	11,975.08	11,975.08
		Tolal		EXAMPLE
	Dotal		10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	21 JOINTOWN
•	FM Franked Mail	2352 Franked Mall	2.15	5,30
AE200 Official Ma	i -	Total		
, ·	Total		5.55	
notal and the second second			1050950020	Verren eri

Committee on Financial Services

Activity for August 2019

- August 4, 2019 The full Committee will convene a hearing entitled, "Examining the Homelessness Crisis in Los Angeles" at 10am.
- August 2, 2019 The Subcommittee on Oversight and Investigations will convene a hearing entitles "An Examination of the Housing Crisis in Michigan, 11 Years after the Recession" at 12:00pm.

House Committee on Financial Services Travel for August 2019

Housing and Insurance Subcommittee Hearing: August 12 - 14

Participants: Esther Kahng, Alia Fierro, Elayne Weiss, Bruce Johnson, Kristofor Erickson, Eric Hersey, Erica Loewe

Purpose: examining the Homelessness Crisis in Los Angeles

Location: Los Angeles, California

CODEL Waters: August 22nd - 31st

Participants: Representative Maxine Waters, Representative Michael F. Q. Ssan Nicholas, Representative Lance Gooden, Sidney Waters, Kristofor Erickson, Devron Brown, Glen Sears, Danielle Lindholm, Clement Abonyi, JR, Darrell Doss.

Purpose: to investigate financial crime issues and national security/defense matters associated with Switzerland, Cyprus, Germany, and Qatar.

Location: Switzerland, Cyprus, Germany, and Qatar

Oversight and Investigations Trip: August 22nd

Participants: Kevin Burris, Jennifer Read

Purpose: the Court of Appeals for the Second Circuit for oral arguments

Location: New York, New York

			•	•
· · · ·				
Employee and Job Title	Gross Pay	Period		
ABRAMOWITZ, DAVID SAMUEL PARLIAMENTARIAN	12,397.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		
MCGLINCHEY, DANIEL P DIRECTOR	13,038.18	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		
OUERTATANI, CHARLA STAFF DIRECT	FOR 13,939.92	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		
ABONYI JR, CLEMENT O MEMBER SERVICES COORDINATOR	5,130.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		
ALLISON, TERISA L EDITOR	9,426.38	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	. · ·	
BALTAZAR, CHRISTINE MICHELLE PARALEGAL	3,847.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		
BASCUMBE, ANDRES WILLIAM SHARE EMPLOYEE	D 3,291.67	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		
BONNER, KRISTIN ISABELLE LEGAL IN	NTERN 180.56	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		
BRADLEY, KATELYNN O DIRECTOR	11,542.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		· · · · ·
BROWN, DEVRON N COUNSEL	6,412.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		
BURRIS, KEVIN ROBERT DIR. OF OVERSIGHT AND INVESTIG	11,542.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		·
CASTRO, BRIAN MATTHEW DESIGNEE	E 6,250.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		
DORSEY, RYKIA G SHARED EMPLOYE	E 3,708.33	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		• • •
DOSS, DARRELL RICO DESIGNEE	6,250.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		н. — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
ERICKSON, KRISTOFOR S DEPUTY ST DIRECTOR	AFF 13,252.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		
FERGUSSON, PATRICK SHARED EMPL	OYEE 6,416.67	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	•	
FERNANDEZ, DAVID ALEXANDER PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER	6,250.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		
FIERRO, ALIA MABEL PROFESSIONAL	STAFF 6,498.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		
FORMAN JR, ALFRED J SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR	10,314.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		
HAHN, CAROLYN ISABEL SENIOR COU	INSEL 10,687.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		
HARNEY, BENJAMIN ALLEN DESIGNEE	6,250.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019		

•

	HEINEMANN, JOHN MICAH DOUGLAS COUNSEL	7,267.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	HERSEY, ERIC TONE COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR	11,542.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	JOHNSON II, BRUCE DEPUTY CHIEF OVERSIGHT COUNSEL	10,930.64	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	- KAHNG, ESTHER JEE-UEN SENIOR COUNSEL	11,542.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
•	KANE, BRADFORD ROSS SPEECHWRITER AND RESEARCHER	10,260.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	KURTOVICH, ROBERT ZACK TEMPORARY EMPLOYEE	7,166.67	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	LADET, JANAE NICHOEL PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEMBER	6,412.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	LE BOUDER, STEPHANE JEAN-PIERR DESIGNEE	6,250.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	LINDHOLM, DANIELLE CAMNER DIRECTOR OF NATIONAL SECURITY	11,542.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	LOEWE, ERICA PATRICE PRESS SECRETARY	6,754.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	MAK, RONALD SUMMER FELLOW	2,166.67	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	MALLIK, AVYARK SENIOR COUNSEL	9,832.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	MANOSALVAS, MARCOS F DIGITAL DIRECTOR	5,985.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	MARTER, JEAN E CARROLL COMMITTEE CLERK	7,695.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	MILES, ERICA YVONNE DIR OF DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION	11,542.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	MILES, YANA LEA SENIOR COUNSEL	9,832.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	MORRISSETTE, ERIC JOHN DESIGNEE	6,250.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	NG, LAURI COUNSEL	6,412.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	PETO, LISA LEDERBERGER GENERAL COUNSEL/LEG DIRECTOR	11,970.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	READ, JENNIFER LYNN SENIOR COUNSEL	8,977.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	ROACH, ROBERT L SPECIAL INVESTIGATOR AND COUNS	11,371.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	

SAMUEL, TWAUN SHARED EMPLOYEE	6,098.72	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
SCOTT, DENISE NICHOLE FINANCIAL AND ADMIN. OFFICER	7,695.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
SEARS, GLEN ROY DIR OF CONSUMER AND FINANCIAL	11,542.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	· · ·
SHAHBAZI, SARA STAFF ASSISTANT	843.60	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	· · ·
SHANNON, MARGARET MARY STAFF ASSISTANT	0.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
STROHMAIER, KATHRYN J COUNSEL	6,882.75	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
THOMAS, PETRINA ABIGAIL STAFF ASSISTANT	3,163.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
VOSSLER, LAURA ELIZABETH INTERN	1,612.83	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
WEISS, ELAYNE BROOKE SENIOR COUNSEL	9,832.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
WHATLEY, PIERRE C PROFESSIONAL STAFF	6,412.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
WILLIAMS, FRANCIS OLAMIDE SENIOR PROFESSIONAL STAFF MEM	8,977.50	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
WINSTON, JUANITA MARIA DESIGNEE SPECIAL & SELECT COMMITTEE - OVERTIME	6,250.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
THOMAS, PETRINA ABIGAIL STAFF ASSISTANT BAKER, STACY L SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR COTE, STEPHEN M STAFF DIRECTOR	82.13 3,391.33 14,275.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019 08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
BARRY, WILLIAM PARNELL PRESS ASSISTANT	2,166.67	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
BENNETT, DANIEL M COUNSEL	6,250.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
BETZ, KIMBERLY S GENERAL COUNSEL	13,750.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
BROWN, THOMAS CHRISTIAN SENIOR PROFESSIONAL STAFF	10,350.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
CASTELLA, FRANCESCO ANTONIO LEGISLATIVE ASSISTANT	4,583.33	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
CHANG, ANTHONY E SENIOR PROFESSIONAL STAFF	12,875.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	

I	CLARK, DWAYNE STAFF ASSISTANT	3,013.89	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	DUNN, CONNOR MICHAEL PROFESSIONAL STAFF	6,666.67	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
1	HASLETT, BRIGHTON NICOLE COUNSEL	8,333.33	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	MCCUNE, STEPHEN COLLIN DIRECTOR OF MEMBER SER & COALI	10,350.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	MULDER, MATTHEW KINLEY SHARED EMPLOYEE	12,916.67	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	PALMER, KATHLEEN CARLSON PROFESSIONAL STAFF	7,500.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
ł	PEAVEY, LAURA R PRESS SECRETARY	7,500:00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
F	POE, PHILIP D POLICY ASSISTANT	5,416.67	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
ç	SCHREIBER, CHARLIE GARBER COUNSEL	7,083.33	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	Shackelford, Lindsey Dawn Director Of Operations	7,083.33	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
ç	SIMPSON, KYLE D STAFF ASSISTANT	3,300.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	· · · · ·
	SKALA, EDWARD G SENIOR PROFESSIONAL STAFF	13,333.33	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
	skladany, Jonathan J Chief Policy Counsel	13,750.00	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	
ç	SMITH, AMY DIANNE COMMUNICATIONS ADVISOR	1,444.44	08/01/2019 to 08/31/2019	

Committee on Financial Services Detailee List

Name

Home Agency

Dates of Service

David Karp James McGinnis SEC SEC 05/28/2019 - current 06/11/2019 - current

Committee on Financial Services Detailee List

Name	Home Agency	Dates of Service
David Karp	SEC	05/28/2019 - current
Jaames McGinnis	SEC	06/11/20109 - current
Andrea Rosen	OCC	09/16/19 - current